.sociedadecuestresluanco.es

/e

Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 15:10

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

2019

CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

4 de Agosto de 2019

CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DINA DE LA PINADA
EPSOM GESMERAY /
DEBLA X BIRLAR 43,64%
/2013 / CASTANA / CDE

IPSYLON B
NON STOP /
2 SKYLARUAN'T
STEINERSOHOF /2008 /
CASTANA / BELGA

UM PTI DU GUE
KASHMIR VAN'T
3 SCHUTTERSHO / VIC DU
GUE /2008 / CASTANA /
SF

HUSAR DE QUIJAS
CLASSIDO / ECLIPSE DU
LEY X EQUUS D'OLYMPE /
2006 / ALAZANA / CRUZ

GUILDAME
GUIDAM / CALINTA Z X
CALVARO Z /2008 /
NEGRA / CDE

LANDA
LUX Z / CASSANDRA X
CENTO / 2014 / CASTANA
/ CDE

VIARADA DE MESCAM

7 DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
RELWEISS DE MESCAM /
2009 / TORDA / SF

HILO IV
TRIANERO XVII /
ESTRELLA LVIII / 2008 /
TORDA / PRE

L.A.C.

125777

136290

137014

53028

161183

127829

109309

104511

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
MARCO ANTONIO
BARAGANO ALBA /
LA PINADA

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
JOSE ALFREDO
GUTIERREZ
MENENDEZ / RONNY
BONNEUX

RIVA GIL, Juan
JUAN RIVA FRANCOS
/ NONE

MATOSSIAN
OSORIO, Jaime
DUQUE DE
MONTELLANO /
Y.QUIJAS

CAMPOS
MORENO,
Francisco

GADEA NUNEZ
FRIGOLS / Y.CORTIJO
DE TORRES

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

JORDA LINDON,
Andrea
ANDREA JORDA
LINDON / NONE

CUESTA
HERNANDEZ,
Patricia
M2 DE LAS NIEVES
HERNANDEZ NISTAL
/ Y.EL YERRO

L.D.N.

18872

228380

161046

16198

212471

149404

2355

275990

Pais P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ENCINA
9 NONE / NONE / 2001 /
TORDA / NONE

CASILDO
10 CASSINI Il / HAKIRA /
2006 / CASTANA / HOLST

CLASS ACT
11 NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / PSI

PICARO VOLTFAGET
12 VOLTAIRE / ERICA FAGET
/2007 / CASTANA / CDE

MADZIL
DZAHIL / MAKABI X
MARAM / 2008 / CASTANA
/ POLACO

13

FIDELITY B
14 POOR BOY / VIDELITY M /
2005 / CASTANA / BWP

AQUARELLE DE
HERRAJE-ASTUR
15 ETHIAS DE KALURI /
TORINANA PEGULLAL /
2011 / CASTANA / CDE

VIVALDI DE JC
16 NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDA / HOLST

MIENGO
PIRON / DAHLIA D'SIEUX
X ROYAL FEU / 2013/
CASTANA / CDE

17

RIO DE JANEIRO
18 NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

INABAB
NABAB DE REVE /
WADINENT X PADINUS /
2013 / CASTANA / KWPN

19

L.A.C.

50005

107913

69383

127083

144038

56047

130621

106054

127753

137061

130195

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRUFAU
SANTOS, Marta
CE DE SALAMANCA

/ NONE

BRUFAU
REDONDO, José
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO /
ASMUSSEN HENRI
BUECHEROTT

DROBINA
CANTALEJO, Noa
DAVID RUIZ
PALOMERO / NONE

GONZALEZ
ORAINDI, Ifigo
ALFREDO CLAVER
GERMAN / CLAVER

BORHO GIRON,
Carlos
MARIA MARTINEZ
MORIANO / JUSTYNA
JONCZYK

LION-DEPETRE
MOLINERO,
Béarbara
BARBARA LION-
DEPETRE MOLINERO
/ FRANCOIS BEX-
KORSTEN

SANCHEZ
HIDALGO,
Fernando
FRANCOIS
VAQUERO ALONSO
/ HERRAJE ASTUR

INFIESTA
ALVAREZ, Beatriz

BEATRIZ INFIESTA
ALVAREZ / NONE

IGLIANINI
BEAUMAN,
Claudia
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FEAA.

HARDING,
Hannah Lucy
MAR VILLALBA
ARAMBURU / NONE

DE SIMON LOMO,
Maria Teresa
TERESA DE SIMON
LOMO / TEAM
NIJHOF

L.D.N.

3670

1296

203232

247295

242376

37625

167704

14346

47712

233187

15909

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DEMONSTEROUS
LEROIDESANIMAUX /
SONGTHRUST /2009 /
TORDA / PSI

ROSARIO D"AMAURY
KAMA D'AMAURY / NIKITA
D'AMAURY X LANDO /
2005 / BAYO / SF

E.LANDGRAF
VERDI TN / W-
LANDGRAVIN X
HEARTBREAKER /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

VALKIRIA
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDA / CRUZ

LUPIN
NONE / NONE / 2013/
ALAZANA / CRUZ

JEAN VALJEAN DEL
AMOR
GRAND RIVAGE /
EVALINDA DEL AMOR /
2013/ ALAZANA / AA.

DAROKA DE LA
PINADA
MAJESTIC / RAUXITA X
BATON PASSEUR /2013 /
ALAZANA / CDE

CALIFA SQ
TININHO / N-PERDIZ X
DESEJO / 2007 / TORDA /
CDE

TATI LULU D AUBIGNY

BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GOOD LULU D AUBIGNY /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

MALI
MAESTRO / CASSANDRA
X CENTO /2013 / NEGRA

/ CDE

EXODUS
CLINTON / KRETIENNE X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /2009
/ CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

131896

89913

136100

106350

128888

130124

126184

86149

104802

123685

120432

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VEREZ
ESTENSON, Ellen

ELLEN VEREZ
ESTENSON /
RANCHO BALLENA
INC

HEVIA SANCHEZ,
Daniela
DANIELA HEVIA
SANCHEZ / SOPHIE
TROMEUR

PERIS JENSEN,
Isabel
CRISTOBAL PERIS
DOMINGO / NONE

OVIES
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
SERGIO OVIES /
NONE

GUZMAN
FERNANDEZ,
Sara
ANTONIO VIADERO
GANDARA / NONE

JUNQUERA
BEDIA, Laura
GABRIELA RAMON
VAN DER ELST/ Y.EL
AMOR

MUNIZ
GONZALEZ,
Carlos
CARLOS MUNIZ
GONZALEZ / LA
PINADA

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
AGA SPORT HORSES
SL / AGROPECUARIA
SAN QUILES

RIVA GIL, Juan
CAMPOS DE
NEMBRO SL /

CUADRA CASA’L

CAPELLAN

MATOSSIAN
OSORIO, Jaime
DUQUE DE
MONTELLANO / Y.EL
TRASMILLAR

CAMPOS
MORENO,
Francisco

CAMPOS STUDFARM
/ NONE

L.D.N.

258246

133429

93155

133739

12629

30985

18872

228380

161046

16198

212471

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA X
ACORD 11 /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

107526

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

UGENA OLIAS,
Pablo
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

L.D.N.

149404

Pais

ES
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